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Sessional Papers (No.16c.)

81 Victoria.

op

op
op

op op

op op

op  op

op op
‘B30 O[qBIR

*jnoy3noagy
'pesBMIIGM  O[QBIR

op  op

op op

op op

‘uwe[od °IqWIg
*0A13URHO []oWS
‘o1qeys uy 3day 8314

op
op
op

- op
«  op
- op
BTV RIED|
“  op
«  op
“ op
“  op
- op
“  op
- op
“  op
«  op
w  op

X'd

eV

18-%
01.%
Q¥
06.¥
2%
8L ¥
<o.¥
88-¥
19.€
€8.€
11.%
¥8-¥

12834
18.%

TS

Lv.8
g9v.8

69.8

00.8
96.L
678
1T7-8
1€.8
gz.8
LL 8
9L-8
61.8
91.8
¢g-8
8¢ 8
0¢ 8
868
g0+6
16-8
9 8
09.8
y1.8
90.8
09 8
79 8
20 8

80-8

(44
08-¥

or.%

09.%
09-¥
06.¥
16.%
12-¥
Wy
08.v

LL ¥
20.¥
0.9
88.%
88-¥
L€
£9.€
£8.€
$8.€
80 ¥
404
Ve
g7
984
84
18 %

1724

sene veses

dp.mww
g..98

12.18

09 pmw
19.18

ﬁw.wmw
78-98

8y pmw
€9 18

£v 98
1¥-98
vL-18
0318
1L 98
$L-98
6L L
)
gl 4
814
9%
971
Na 18

Q% oo G0 G0 WO G0 OO

}
}
“
|
|
|
il

_b& hm
9848
4118

e1-18

NI

eos surs

20€0- T
97601
2080-1
1601
9620-1
2180 1

PEIXTIRTIIN

14

vee

eee

ere

op
op
op

op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op

seeseseas sserseee QBBIGAY

1S PUSHISR
1§ SI{[VATION

op

‘SN ‘x8jieH ‘B%IIA 92ind

op
op
oBB[[IA YNNQ
1§ pasun)
op
op
op
op

op

op

cosssaer = oUIRIUNOR [OBYIIR
swam e s JUy IR
e s oqeFy 403plIg
cerseies e sgFpopinoy UUOL
seseeseregrupaka ' M CESTD
censenesene s £oaT¥E H ‘8
casesenssneeee prgdder) 10304

vesvesese s reres hdkﬂoo uyop

- *180Qg gdacof

“1eeQ pasmMpy
‘ouIly Sowsf

seve sveveee {1ouuerg ydasop

989
19¢9
09€9
6989
8989
1569
99¢g
99€g
969
£989
2689
1989

gl
gl
g1
gt
gl
gl
gl
ot
g

g

g

g

oroeesese ...no.ﬁowﬁﬂ.—ﬂnﬂk .& ~°Omh g

sevener s soyIBM WM/ GPEQ

g

op
op @
op
‘Joy
op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op
op



